
Procurefirst 
SPOC’s 
(A software tool used for procurement) 



© Firstsource Solutions Limited  |  Confidential  |  31 January 2019 2 

SPOC’s - Procurement Request & Quotation Request 

Sr No Request Type Department India Philippines UK US 

1 IT - Laptop Admin 
KartikKumar Nayak 

KartikKumar.Nayak@firstsource.com 

Sushital Roy 
Sushital.roy@firstsource.com 
FASTOpex@Firstsource.com 

Vinay KV  
Vinay.kv@firstsource.com 

Ukpurchasing@firstsource.com 

Sushital Roy 
sushital.roy@firstsource.com 

Vinay KV 
Vinay.kv@firstsource.com  

US.Facilitypurchasing@na.firstsource.com 

2 IT - Others Technology Kura Manjunath Kura.Manjunath@firstsource.com 

3 
Admin & 

Facility 
Admin 

Sushital Roy 
sushital.roy@firstsource.com 

Praveen Kumar M 
praveenkumar.m@firstsource.com 

FASTOpex@firstsource.com 

Sushital Roy 
sushital.roy@firstsource.com 
FASTOpex@Firstsource.com 

Vinay KV  
vinay.kv@firstsource.com 

Ukpurchasing@firstsource.com 

Sushital Roy 
sushital.roy@firstsource.com 

Vinay KV 
vinay.kv@firstsource.com  

US.Facilitypurchasing@na.firstsource.com 

4 HR HR 
Nagendar Panday Nagendar.Panday@firstsource.com 

Peter Fernandes Peter.fernandes@firstsource.com 
Aniruddha Gupta Aniruddha.gupta@firstsource.com 

Narasimha Gaonkarv Narasimha.gaonkarv@firstsource.com 
Sudhindra Kakade Sudhindra.kakade@firstsource.com 

Gemma Rigg 
Gemma.Rigg@firstsource.com 

Karin Price  
Karin.Price@gomedassist.com 

5 Recruitment Recruitment 

6 Marketing Marketing 
Agnelo.Freitas  Agnelo.Freitas@firstsource.com ; Saptarshi Chaudhry Saptarshi.Chaudhury@firstsource.com ; 

 Sarika Rath  Sarika.Rath@firstsource.com  
7 

Corporate 

Communication 

Corporate 

Communication 

Each department has nominated their SPOC’s for raising the request on tool. The below metrics will assist user in 

identifying the right SPOC for raising a request. 

Note:  To nominate  SPOC for department other than mentioned above please feel free to write on GCT.update@firstsource.com  
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Helping customers stay ahead of the 
curve through transformational 
technologies and capabilities 

Firstsource is a leading provider of customised Business Process Management (BPM) 

services. We specialise in helping customers stay ahead of the curve through 

transformational solutions in order to reimagine business processes and deliver increased 

efficiency, deeper insights and superior outcomes. 

We are trusted brand custodians and long-term partners to 100+ leading brands with 

presence in the US, UK, Philippines and India. 

Our ‘rightshore’ delivery model offers solutions covering complete customer lifecycle across 

Healthcare, Telecommunications & Media and Banking, Financial Services & Insurance 

verticals. 
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